977
Mateusz Kazimieruk
Zaprojektowany przez Sprawdzony przez Zatwierdzony przez Data
Materiał
Skala
1 : 3
A3
Nazwa części

insulation
diameter
RACAV
RACAV-I
Dimensions and weight of RACAV regulators
Dimensions and weight of insulated RACAV regulators
Product code
Ød
[mm]
L
[mm]
H
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
RACAV-125-L 125 400 40 2,23
RACAV-125-H 125 400 40 2,23
RACAV-160-L 160 400 40 2,55
RACAV-160-H 160 400 40 2,55
RACAV-200-L 200 400 40 2,67
RACAV-200-H 200 400 40 2,67
RACAV-250-L 250 400 40 3,12
RACAV-250-H 250 400 40 3,12
RACAV-315-L 315 400 55 3,73
RACAV-315-H 315 400 55 3,73
Product code
Ød
[mm]
Ød1
[mm]
L
[mm]
H
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
RACAV-I-125-L 125 224 400 40 3,27
RACAV-I-125-H 125 224 400 40 3,27
RACAV-I-160-L 160 250 400 40 3,86
RACAV-I-160-H 160 250 400 40 3,86
RACAV-I-200-L 200 300 400 40 4,29
RACAV-I-200-H 200 300 400 40 4,29
RACAV-I-250-L 250 355 400 40 5,11
RACAV-I-250-H 250 355 400 40 5,11
RACAV-I-315-L 315 400 400 55 6,22
RACAV-I-315-H 315 400 400 55 6,22
978
A
ir